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BOSTON - PREMIUM WPC
BOARD

COMBINES WITH ALUMINIUM BOARDS AND DECORS

UV-RESISTANT COEXTRUDED BOARD

SINGLE BRUSHED PATTERN

RICH AND SUBTLE COLORS

UNSURPASSED DURABILITY, MAINTENANCE-FREE
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wareanty  yyRresist 00% BIO
RECYCLED SOURCED

CEDAR DARK GREY IPE TEAK

High-quality wood composite
boards

PREMIUM interlocking boards are made of co-extruded
wood composite. They are UV-resistant and come with a
20-year guarantee against staining and discoloration.
They are reminiscent of wood, with all its nuances. They
are also resistant to insect and fungal attack. PREMIUM
boards are available in five colors: Dark Grey, Light Grey,
Teak, Ipé and Cedar. They can be combined with OPALE
boards and decors. We recommend fitting every fourth
board with an 11x20mm aluminium reinforcement.

Environment
LIFETIME > 20 years
eco GHG EMISSIONS 2.01 (GES)
&@» » | My e
metrics RECYCLED MATERIAL wpc
END OF LIFE RECYCLABILITY 95 %
CERTIFICATION FsCe-certified
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BOSTON - PREMIUM WPC BOARD

Characteristics

Cuttable
Main material

null

Certification

Type of surface

oui

WPC

Full

FSCe-certified

S
B

Way of fixation Vertical or horizontal installation

coextrusion

Pigmentation

Type of profile

UV resistant

Stain resistant

Density (kg/m3)

Co-extrusion

Random pigmentation
Square hollow profile
oui

oui

1170

Logistics Data

REF

2777

2315

2314

2317

2316
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EAN CODE

8720365375149

3700421812325

3700421812332

3700421812349

3700421812356

DESIGNATION

BOSTON - PREMIUM 21X150mm x 178cm - Cedar
BOSTON - PREMIUM 21xI50mm x 178cm - Dark grey
BOSTON - PREMIUM 21xX1I50mm x 178cm - Ipe
BOSTON - PREMIUM 21xX150mm x 178cm - Teak

BOSTON - PREMIUM 21x150mm x 178cm - Light Grey

Certificate group code

Categorie FELIX

WEIGHT
(ke)

351
351
351
351

351

PACK 1

96
96
96
96

96

Useful height (mm) 150

Tongue/groove profile oui

Lien

sample https://store.felixdistribution.com/en/products/bost.on—
premium

store

Cert. Product class W9-1

FSC TRANSFER
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PACK 2
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