

Fiber**deck** BOSTON – PREMIUM WPC BOARD

- COMBINES WITH ALUMINIUM BOARDS AND DECORS
- UV-RESISTANT COEXTRUDED BOARD
- SINGLE BRUSHED PATTERN
- RICH AND SUBTLE COLORS
- UNSURPASSED DURABILITY, MAINTENANCE-FREE







High-quality wood composite boards

PREMIUM interlocking boards are made of co-extruded wood composite. They are UV-resistant and come with a 20-year guarantee against staining and discoloration. They are reminiscent of wood, with all its nuances. They are also resistant to insect and fungal attack. PREMIUM boards are available in five colors: Dark Grey, Light Grey, Teak, Ipé and Cedar. They can be combined with OPALE boards and decors. We recommend fitting every fourth board with an 11x20mm aluminium reinforcement.





Environment

LIFETIME	> 20 years
GHG EMISSIONS	2.01 (GES)
RECYCLED MATERIAL	wpc
END OF LIFE RECYCLABILITY	95 %
CERTIFICATION	FSC®-certified

FIDER DECK BOSTON - PREMIUM WPC BOARD



Characteristics

Cuttable	oui
Main material	WPC
null	Full
Certification	FSC®-certified
Type of surface coextrusion	Co-extrusion
Pigmentation	Random pigmentation
Type of profile	Square hollow profile
UV resistant	oui
Stain resistant	oui
Density (kg/m3)	1170

Way of fixation	Vertical or horizontal installation		
Useful height (mm)	150		
Tongue/groove profile	oui		
Lien Sample ^{https://store.felixdistrik} store	oution.com/en/products/boston- premium		
Cert. Product class	W9-1		
Certificate group code	FSC TRANSFER		
Categorie FELIX	Fencing		

Logistics Data

REF	EAN CODE	DESIGNATION	WEIGHT (KG)	PACK 1	РАСК 2
2777	8720365375149	BOSTON - PREMIUM 21x150mm x 178cm - Cedar	3.51	96	4
2315	3700421812325	BOSTON - PREMIUM 21x150mm x 178cm - Dark grey	3.51	96	4
2314	3700421812332	BOSTON - PREMIUM 21x150mm x 178cm - Ipe	3.51	96	4
2317	3700421812349	BOSTON - PREMIUM 21x150mm x 178cm - Teak	3.51	96	4
2316	3700421812356	BOSTON - PREMIUM 21x150mm x 178cm - Light Grey	3.51	96	4